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MPSSAA State Cross Country Championships - 11/10/2018

1A/2A North
Pikesville High School

Results
Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC 2A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Weeks, Ryan               12 Eastern Tech          17:13.62    1
  2 Robertson, Jacob          10 Hereford              18:34.63    2
  3 Singh, Kamalmeet          11 Eastern Tech          19:10.93    3
  4 Turner, Jacob             12 Hereford              19:20.60    4
  5 Reider, Will              12 Hereford              19:30.52    5
  6 McCue, Conor              11 Hereford              19:31.96    6
  7 Adams, Bryant              9 Eastern Tech          19:33.38    7
  8 kirkland, zyion           12 Central               19:35.02    8
  9 Simmons, Colin            10 Hereford              19:50.95    9
 10 Lavina, Jonas             10 Hereford              19:52.82   10
  1 Trikeriotis, John          9 Hereford              19:58.37   11
  2 Paredes, John             11 Crossland             20:04.90
  3 exum, kyiam               11 Central               20:19.08   12
  4 Moon, Amir                11 Eastern Tech          20:40.69   13
  5 Dixon, Tyler              11 Owings Mills          20:53.41
  6 Chebochok, Brian          11 Central               21:16.95   14
  7 mitchell, dominique       12 Central               21:29.35   15
  8 Moon, Norman              12 Eastern Tech          21:39.35   16
  9 Smith, Samuel             11 Eastern Tech          22:17.15   17
 10 Davis, Jelaugn             9 Crossland             22:36.43
  1 Stringfellow, Joshua       9 Edmondson-Westside    23:09.45
  2 Lewis, Mehki              10 Owings Mills          23:10.78
  3 Hall, Jordan              10 New Town              24:06.10
  4 Maglaqui, Francis         12 Eastern Tech          24:23.88   18
  5 Ehahoum, Arnold           11 Central               24:27.59   19
  6 Nixon, Lloyd              11 Edmondson-Westside    25:53.76
  7 Mark, Jordan              10 New Town              26:29.13
  8 Bond, Ke'Andre            10 Edmondson-Westside    28:10.61
  9 Rose, Caleb               11 Crossland             28:31.55

Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC 2A
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Weeks, Ryan               12 Eastern Tech          17:13.62   1   1
  2 Robertson, Jacob          10 Hereford              18:34.63   1   2
  3 Singh, Kamalmeet          11 Eastern Tech          19:10.93   1   3
  4 Turner, Jacob             12 Hereford              19:20.60   1   4
  5 Reider, Will              12 Hereford              19:30.52   1   5
  6 McCue, Conor              11 Hereford              19:31.96   1   6
  7 Adams, Bryant              9 Eastern Tech          19:33.38   1   7
  8 kirkland, zyion           12 Central               19:35.02   1   8
  9 Simmons, Colin            10 Hereford              19:50.95   1   9
 10 Lavina, Jonas             10 Hereford              19:52.82   1  10
 11 Trikeriotis, John          9 Hereford              19:58.37   2  11
 12 Paredes, John             11 Crossland             20:04.90   2
 13 exum, kyiam               11 Central               20:19.08   2  12
 14 Moon, Amir                11 Eastern Tech          20:40.69   2  13
 15 Dixon, Tyler              11 Owings Mills          20:53.41   2
 16 Chebochok, Brian          11 Central               21:16.95   2  14
 17 mitchell, dominique       12 Central               21:29.35   2  15
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 18 Moon, Norman              12 Eastern Tech          21:39.35   2  16
 19 Smith, Samuel             11 Eastern Tech          22:17.15   2  17
 20 Davis, Jelaugn             9 Crossland             22:36.43   2
 21 Stringfellow, Joshua       9 Edmondson-Westside    23:09.45   3
 22 Lewis, Mehki              10 Owings Mills          23:10.78   3
 23 Hall, Jordan              10 New Town              24:06.10   3
 24 Maglaqui, Francis         12 Eastern Tech          24:23.88   3  18
 25 Ehahoum, Arnold           11 Central               24:27.59   3  19
 26 Nixon, Lloyd              11 Edmondson-Westside    25:53.76   3
 27 Mark, Jordan              10 New Town              26:29.13   3
 28 Bond, Ke'Andre            10 Edmondson-Westside    28:10.61   3
 29 Rose, Caleb               11 Crossland             28:31.55   3

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Hereford                     26    2    4    5    6    9   10   11    2    4
      Total Time:  1:36:48.66
         Average:    19:21.74
   2 Eastern Tech                 40    1    3    7   13   16   17   18    1    3
      Total Time:  1:38:17.97
         Average:    19:39.60
   3 Central                      68    8   12   14   15   19    8   12   14   15
      Total Time:  1:47:07.99
         Average:    21:25.60
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1A/2A North
Pikesville High School

Results
Event 3  Girls 5k Run CC 2A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Wilson, Brooke            11 Hereford              22:40.77    1
  2 Miller, Reese             11 Hereford              22:43.45    2
  3 Revitte, Mary Ellen       10 Hereford              22:44.75    3
  4 Farley, Ginny              9 Hereford              22:46.13    4
  5 Marcellino, Karson        12 Eastern Tech          22:52.78    5
  6 Crowley, Kaitlyn          11 Hereford              23:33.00    6
  7 Westerberg, Olivia        11 Hereford              24:28.31    7
  8 May, Libby                12 Hereford              25:39.13    8
  9 Job, Laura                12 Eastern Tech          26:18.43    9
 10 Caruso, Mia                9 Eastern Tech          26:32.57   10
  1 Brown, Makayla            12 Eastern Tech          27:01.14   11
  2 Chambers, Macemia         12 Crossland             27:06.35
  3 Akinadewo, Oladunmoni ja  10 Central               27:49.79
  4 D'Ibor, Lota              12 Eastern Tech          27:54.41   12
  5 Amenyah, Nicole           12 Eastern Tech          28:41.61   13
  6 D'Ibor, Sobe               9 Eastern Tech          28:50.11   14
  7 Spriggs, Kierra           10 Crossland             29:55.16
  8 Mcleod, Destinee          12 Edmondson-Westside    31:03.49
  9 Chambers, Candace          9 Crossland             32:24.02
 -- Sanders, Mayoshi          11 Edmondson-Westside   X33:47.46
 -- Kanneh, Florence          11 Edmondson-Westside   X36:00.77

Event 3  Girls 5k Run CC 2A
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Wilson, Brooke            11 Hereford              22:40.77   1   1
  2 Miller, Reese             11 Hereford              22:43.45   1   2
  3 Revitte, Mary Ellen       10 Hereford              22:44.75   1   3
  4 Farley, Ginny              9 Hereford              22:46.13   1   4
  5 Marcellino, Karson        12 Eastern Tech          22:52.78   1   5
  6 Crowley, Kaitlyn          11 Hereford              23:33.00   1   6
  7 Westerberg, Olivia        11 Hereford              24:28.31   1   7
  8 May, Libby                12 Hereford              25:39.13   1   8
  9 Job, Laura                12 Eastern Tech          26:18.43   1   9
 10 Caruso, Mia                9 Eastern Tech          26:32.57   1  10
 11 Brown, Makayla            12 Eastern Tech          27:01.14   2  11
 12 Chambers, Macemia         12 Crossland             27:06.35   2
 13 Akinadewo, Oladunmoni ja  10 Central               27:49.79   2
 14 D'Ibor, Lota              12 Eastern Tech          27:54.41   2  12
 15 Amenyah, Nicole           12 Eastern Tech          28:41.61   2  13
 16 D'Ibor, Sobe               9 Eastern Tech          28:50.11   2  14
 17 Spriggs, Kierra           10 Crossland             29:55.16   2
 18 Mcleod, Destinee          12 Edmondson-Westside    31:03.49   2
 19 Chambers, Candace          9 Crossland             32:24.02   2
 -- Sanders, Mayoshi          11 Edmondson-Westside   X33:47.46   2
 -- Kanneh, Florence          11 Edmondson-Westside   X36:00.77   3
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1A/2A North
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Results
....Event 3  Girls 5k Run CC 2A

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Hereford                     16    1    2    3    4    6    7    8    1    2
      Total Time:  1:54:28.10
         Average:    22:53.62
   2 Eastern Tech                 47    5    9   10   11   12   13   14    5    9
      Total Time:  2:10:39.33
         Average:    26:07.87


